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Umkleide

Umkleide

Untere Sporthalle

Obere Sporthalle

Geräteraum

Geräteraum

0,00

+4,50

+8,20

+12,70

+16,40

Forum / Sek I

Forum / Sek I

Forum / Sek II

Auditorium Mensa

Stammkurs/Sek II

Stammgruppe/Sek I Stammgruppe/Sek I

Stammkurs/Sek II

Stammgruppe/Sek I Stammgruppe/Sek I

0,00

+4,50

+8,00

+11,50

+15,00

+15,77

Aussenperspektive

Ansicht Nord/Ost Gymnasium

Querschnitt Gymnasium Querschnitt Turnhalle


